
2.75

2.58

 C  

 CH3

 OXT
 O  

 P  

 O3P

 O2P O1P

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C3’  O3’

 C2’

 O2’

 C1’

 N10

 C10

 C9A

 C9 

 C8 

 C8M
 C7 

 C7M

 C6 

 C5A

 N5 

 C4A

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2 
 O2 

 N1 

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Gly 39(A)

Phe 88(B)

Act 501(A)

Fmn 500(B)

Lys 40(A)


